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Math 8

VOLUME

Name___________________________________

Period____
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Find the volume of each figure.  Round to the nearest tenth.  SHOW ALL WORK!

1)  

1 ft

2)  

2 yd

3 yd

3)  

10 m

16 m

4)  

2 mi
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5)  
10 ft

8 ft

6)  
10 km

2 km

7)  
12 km

6 km

8)  

4 yd

8 yd

9)  

4 mi

2 mi

10)  

8 cm


